9E BRUGSE ZWEMDOORTOCHT

UITSLAG ZWEMJOGGING

VRIJE SLAG HEREN

NAAM

1 MARCHAND

2 VIDTS

3 DE CLOEDT

4 GEVAERT

5 LENOIR

6 LAMOTE

7 GOBERT

8 LANGBEEN

9 KOCKX
10 DEBRUCHE
11 DEMEULENAERE
12 BAELE
13 LANZWEERT
14 CASTELEIN
15 DELOOF
16 DE RAEVE
17 VAN CLEVEN
18 WATTEEUW
19 DE JONGHE
20 BOUCHIER
21 ROELS
22 BEGEYN
23 RAMON
24 VERRIEST
25 VAN DEN BOSSCHE
26 LAGROU
27 DESENDER
28 THOUET
29 SEPELIE
30 VANDECASTEELE
31 MARREYT
32 WERBROUCK
33 POLLET
34 VANDEROOST
35 DE SAEDELEER
36 VERBURGH
37 VANDENBULCKE
38 OSSIEUR
39 VANLEIRSBERGHE
40 RANSON
41 DUMAREZ
42 DICKX
43 DEBRABANDERE
44 VANDENBUSSCHE
45 VAERNEWYCK
46 MARYSSAEL
47 DELAFONTAINE
48 PUYSTJENS
49 HOUGARDY
50 PUYSTJENS
51 MOREEL
52 VAN DEN BERGHE
53 CLEVERS
54 HEYLEN
55 DEVOLDERE
56 BOUGOIS

VOORNAAM

NICK
PIETER-JAN
RUTGER
YVES
THOMAS
STIIN
CHRISTIAN
JURGEN
ERIK
GILLES
DRIES
DOMINIEK
STEFAAN
TOM

JAN
DANNY
MICHAEL
CARL
WILLEM
ROBIN
BERNARD
THIERRY
JEROEN

CHRISTOPHE

BRAM
JONAS
MATTIAS
OLIVIER
GUIDO
KOEN
CHRIS
STIIN
DIRK
WIM
JOERIK
PATRICK
ERIC
PATRICK
TIM
JENS
LESLEY
NICO
BENNY
WIM
JONATHAN
GUIDO
ROLAND
PATRICK
MICHEL
GLENN
MERIJN
PATRICK
THIERRI
KEVIN
MARK
PASCAL

TIID
11.15
11.16
12.07
12.19
12.50
12.56
13.03
13.17
13.33
13.41
13.57
14.07
14.43
14.53
14.57
14.59
15.03
15.05
15.09
15.14
15.20
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.30
15.41
16.26
16.33
16.33
16.56
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.25
17.30
17.32
17.35
17.45
17.46
17.50
17.52
17.54
18.01
18.16
18.25
18.30
18.34
18.36
18.55
19.14
19.34
19.36
19.43
19.58



VRIJE SLAG HEREN VERVOLG

NAAM
57 RAPPE
58 HUBRECHT
59 CASIER
60 BONTE
61 MICHIELS

62 VAN DEN BOSSCHE

63 FERNANDE
64 TANGHE

65 GUIDEé

66 DEVOLDERE
67 FIEVEZ

68 VANDECASTEELE

69 MARECHAL

70 VAN DEN BROECK

VOORNAAM
FREDERIK
DANY
PASCAL
FREDERIK
ALEX

TIM
KENNETH
STEFAAN
CHRISTIAAN
SIMON
KRISTOF
BART
CEDERIC
JOZEF

VRIJE SLAG DAMES

NAAM
1 WECKKS
2 POLLET
3 VRIELINCK
4 MARMENOUT

5 VANHAUWAERT

6 BOURGOIS
7 DELAENDER
8 VAN DAELE
9 DEBOYSER
10 LAETHEM
11 LAFERE
12 GEERAERT
13 DEWULF
14 VAN PARYS
15 KEYSABYL
16 DE LOOF
17 VERBRUGGHE
18 CLAERBOUT
19 MEYERS
20 COOLSAET
21 VANDAMME
22 VANTOMME
23 BILLIET
24 WALLAERT
25 LINDEKENS
26 VERMAUT
27 WOUTERS
28 DEWULF
29 DE VOS
30 MATHYS
31 LINDEKENS
32 MEULEMAN
33 BOURGOIS
34 DE SAEDELEER
35 VEN
36 BAUMGARTEN
37 TANGHE
38 TANGHE

VOORNAAM
HARMONY
JANA
LIESA
GLORIA
JASMIEN
KARLIEN
KATRIEN
FIEBE
NATHALIE
INES
LAURRA
LORE
ASTRID
FIEN
PAULIEN
JULIE
EVELIEN
PEGGY
NANCY
LEEN

TINE
NATHALIE
CATHY
MAGDAI
STEFANIE
ELS

LIES
SARA
PATRICIA
GILLIAN
CAROLIEN
VERONIQUE
KAREN
JODIE
LORE
SIEGRUN
FEMKE
SILKE

TIID
20.00
20.14
20.22
20.23
20.52
21.22
21.33
22.20
22.48
23.02
27.35
27.40
28.42
37.25

TIID
13.28
13.29
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.48
13.58
14.21
14.29
14.30
14.44
14.54
15.19
15.25
15.31
15.39
15.54
15.59
16.04
16.05
17.00
17.07
17.49
17.57
18.02
18.20
19.18
20.03
20.15
20.34
20.40
21.13
21.47
21.49
23.12
24.04
27.44
27.46



SCHOOLSLAG HEREN

NAAM
1 VANBIERVLIET
2 DE KEGEL
3 KEYSABYL
4 DE KEGEL
5 VANDAELE
6 DOOTSELAERE
7 BRYSSE
8 BAUW
9 DECOENE
10 BRACKE
11 LEEUWERCK
12 VAN POUCKE
13 VAN DE VELDE
14 COTTENIE
15 DE KESEL
16 HILLEWAERT
17 DROEVEN
18 VAN LAERE
19 DEPOORTER
20 DE HENAU
21 PEERE
22 VAN POUCKE
23 DEVOS
24 MARYSAEL
25 DEMEYERE
26 WECKX
27 MEULEBROUCK
28 VAN LANGENHOVE
29 DESTICKER
30 KERCKHOVE
31 DE WILDE
32 BOUCHIER
33 SYMOENS
34 LASEURE
35 CORTHALS
36 BRANTS
37 OOSTERLINCK
38 LIBOIS
39 DE WILDE
40 VERCOUTER
41 LAGROU
42 BAUM
43 MAUQUOY
44 DALLE
45 VAN ACKER
46 DEKEMPE
47 BIALOBOS
48 DESRUMAUX
49 COUMONT
50 HENROTTIN
51 RIZZO

VOORNAAM
DOMINIQUE
DIRK
PIETER
STIIN
STEIN
SIMON
ADEMAR
JOEL
FREDERIK
CHRISTOPHE
DIRK
PATRICK
KOEN
ALAIN
STIIN
PATRICK
MICHEL
MERYN
BART
BART
SANDER
JONAS
JEAN-PIERRE
LODE
CARLOS
PATRICK
PAUL
NICO
DAEN
ANN
STEFAAN
KURT
MARC
MARITIN
MARIO
WOUTER
MARC
VINCENT
MITCH
JENS
KLAAS
FRANCIS
JEAN
MARC
FREDDY
JEF
MICHEL
WILFRIED
CLAUDY
PIERRE
PINO

TIID
18.54
18.55
18.56
19.38
19.52
20.37
20.42
21.05
21.11
21.13
21.20
21.35
2144
21.46
22.14
22.20
22.21
22.30
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.47
22.55
23.02
23.06
23.42
24.06
24.15
24.35
24.37
24.45
24.46
25.31
25.38
25.42
26.20
27.04
27.09
27.11
27.28
28.15
28.21
32.26
32.45
33.00
34.10
34.18
35.05
36.47
37.08
37.13



SCHOOLSLAG DAMES

NAAM
1 CROIS
2 VANHOLSBEKE
3 ENGELBEEN
4 SUFFYS
5 MARTENS
6 DECHENEUX
7 VANHAECKE
8 VANHOVE
9 VAN ELSLANDE
10 COUMONT
11 COUMONT
12 KINON
13 VERCOUTER
14 CARABAIN
15 DUFOUR
16 SCHROE
17 MATHONET
18 DEMEYERE
19 VIANE
20 DEROCHETTE
21 PYCK
22 DUFOUR
23 DUFOUR
24 LEKEU
25 LEBEQUE
26 LEJEUNE
27 BRYSSE
28 BRYSSE
29 LEMAHIEU
30 ALBRECHTS
31 STROOM
32 VAN GENCK
33 VANHOUTTE
34 OSSELAERE
35 JASSOGNE
36 GUIDEé
37 VANDE GINSTE
38 PEIRE
39 HARDY
40 KERCKHOVE
41 VANDENBUSSCHE
42 DENOYEL
43 VAN HAUWAERT
44 CRUTELLE
45 VANHOUTTE
46 DEKEMPENEER

VOORNAAM
LANA
ANNELIES
MIEKE
LIEVE

LIES
NICOLE
MICHELE
TESSA
KATRIEN
MORGANE
AMANDINE
MARIE
CLAUDIA
MARIE-EMMA
LORE
HELENE
FLORIANE
ANNELEEN
RUTH
DEBORAH
KRISTEL
MARIE
FILIP
CARINE
VANESSA
ELODIE
TATIANA
ANJA

ILSE
EMILY
ANNE
NATHALIE
BEATRIJS
MONIQUE
GENEVIEVE
ROMANIA
JUSTINA
NAOMI
CLAIRE
MANON
CAROLINE
MARIKA
LIEVE

EVA
PETER
NORA

TIID
19.05
19.41
20.17
20.21
20.26
21.24
21.34
22.22
22.45
23.33
23.38
24.01
24.03
24.49
25.17
25.18
25.21
25.30
25.57
26.30
26.46
26.48
26.50
26.58
27.17
27.29
27.49
27.51
28.30
28.31
28.32
28.40
28.51
30.46
30.53
31.09
31.18
31.30
31.50
33.09
33.12
33.37
33.40
34.20
34.27
37.20



	UITSLAG (2)

